
Board of Directors  2021-2022 Roster 
 

Name Term/Year 
Elected 

Company Name Address Phone Email 

Amber Anderson 2/2021 Pacific Sotheby’s int’l  
Realty La Jolla 

1111 Prospect St 
#100 
 

858-333-6458 
 

amber.anderson@sothebysrealty.com 
 

Morgan Barnes 2/2021 The Cove House  8030 Girard Ave. 207-939-7910 morganbneg@gmail.com 
 

Joelyn Cullen  1/2020 Lifetime La Jolla 1055 Wall St.  858-410-7100 JCullen2@lt.life 
Bill Podway Mid Year Decker’s Dog + Cat  7928 Ivanhoe Ave 858-999-0153 bpodway@aol.com 

Tamar Goldman 
Sachs 

Mid Year Cormorant 
Hotel/Birdseye 
Rooftop Restaurant 

1110 Prospect St. 858 208-9672    tgoldman@oceanicenterprises.com 

Hallie Swenson Mid Year Will and Fotsch 
Architects 

1298 Prospect St. 858-224-2486 hallie@willandfotsch.com 

Gabriela Guevara 2/2020 Blue Apparel  1237 Prospect St. 508-332-9947 blueapparel@gmail.com 
 

Katey Longo 1/2020 Peter Lik Fine Art 1205 Prospect St. 858-200-0990   
 

katey.kalanges@lik.com 
 

Chad Taggart 1/2021 Lobster West  1237 Prospect St. 858-352-6075 ctaggart@lobsterwest.com 

Jen Pham Mid-Year 
Vacancy 

Saigon Spring 
Jewelry 

7703 Fay Ave 858-255-8085 jen@gemslajolla.com 

Summer 
Shoemaker 

1/2020 La Valencia Hotel 1132 Prospect St.  855-476-6870 sshoemaker@lavalencia.com 

Nicole Perez 1/2021 Bang and Olufsen 7851 Girard Ave. 858-750-2202 nicole@bang-olufsensocal.com 

Karen Roque 1/2021 Team Chodorow, 
Berkshire Hathaway 

7780 Girard Ave 858- 456-6850 karen@teamchodorow.com 

Brandon Lindley Mid Year Havaiana’s La Jolla 1049 Prospect St. 858-352-6215 havaianaslajolla@gmail.com 

Dr. Maddie Wallace  Mid Year  Awaken Family 
Chiropractic 

7734 Herschel Ave , 
Suite F 

619-776-9603 drmaddie@awakenchiro.com 

 


